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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Zybach Albert (2012) 10.00

+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 10.00

 
1 Thierstein Robin (2012) 10.00

+ Burren Jonathan (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Mader Fabian (2013) 10.00

+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

1 b Lüthi Simon (2013) 10.00
+ Lanz Rafael (2012) 10.00

1 c Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 10.00

1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Bürgi Marco (2012) 10.00

1 Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00
+ von Atzigen Marius (2012) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Eggen Elia (2012) 10.00

1 Bruderer Leandro (2012) 10.00
+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 10.00

1 a Schär Nick (2012) 9.75
+ Regenscheit Levi (2012) 9.75

1 b Santschi Emilio (2013) 9.75
+ Strebel Elias (2013) 9.75

1 Marchon Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Zürcher Lauro (2012) 9.75

1 Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 9.75
+ Wiget Thilo (2013) 9.75

1 Kehrli Lenny (2012) 9.75
+ Meier Dennis (2012) 9.75

1 Iseli Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Thomann Fabio (2012) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Nils (2012) 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2013) 9.75

1 Stettler Sven (2012) 9.00
- Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.00

1 Studer Andrin (2013) 8.75
- Matter Lukas (2012) 8.75

1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.75
- Stettler Sven (2012) 8.75

1 Matter Lukas (2012) 8.75
- Studer Andrin (2013) 8.75

1 Berger Lukas (2012) 8.75
- Bader Damian (2012) 8.75

1 Bader Damian (2012) 8.75
- Berger Lukas (2012) 8.75

1 a von Atzigen Marius (2012) 8.75
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.75

1 b Strebel Elias (2013) 8.75
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.75

1 Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

1 Wiget Thilo (2013) 8.50
o Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 8.50

1 Thomann Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50
o Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.50

1 Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50

1 Regenscheit Levi (2012) 8.50
o Schär Nick (2012) 8.50

1 Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.50
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50

1 Meier Dennis (2012) 8.50
o Kehrli Lenny (2012) 8.50

1 Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

1 Eggen Elia (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50
o Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.50

1 a Bürgi Marco (2012) 8.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

1 b Bürgi Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Bruderer Leandro (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00

+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Zürcher Fabian (2010) 10.00

+ Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Zeller Loris (2011) 10.00

+ Locher Damian (2010) 10.00

1 von Känel Alex (2010) 10.00
+ Stucki Thomas (2010) * 10.00

1 Vögtlin Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 a Schlup Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 10.00

1 b Schluchter Gian (2010) 10.00
+ Erb Dario (2011) 10.00

1 Schaar Emilian (2010) 10.00
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 10.00

1 Rolli Marc (2010) 10.00
+ Wyss Julian (2010) 10.00

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 10.00
+ Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Florian (2011) 10.00

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Lars (2010) 10.00
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 9.75

1 b Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Strebel Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
+ Lepori Nico (2011) 9.75

1 Künzi Jona (2010) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 9.75

1 Kneuss Arthur (2010) 9.75
+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 9.75

1 Joder Nevin (2010) 9.75
+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 9.75

1 Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75

1 Glücki Patrik (2010) 9.75
+ Blaser Sven (2011) 9.75

1 Flury Matthias (2010) 9.75
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 9.75

1 a Reichen David (2011) 9.00
- Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.00

1 b Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.00
- Mast Remo (2011) 9.00

1 Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.00
- Reichen David (2011) 9.00

1 Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.75
- Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.75

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75
- Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.75

1 Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.75
- Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.75

1 Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Kropf Simon (2011) 8.75

1 a Mast Remo (2011) 8.75
- Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.75
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1 b Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.75
- Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75

1 Kropf Simon (2011) 8.75
- Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 a Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
- Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.75

1 b Burren Joel (2011) 8.75
- Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.75

1 Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.75
- Burren Joel (2011) 8.75

1 Locher Damian (2010) 8.75
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75

1 Wyss Julian (2010) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) * 8.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Siegenthaler Florian (2011) 8.50
o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 8.50
o Künzi Jona (2010) 8.50

1 a Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 8.50
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Regazzoni Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50

1 Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50
o Joder Nevin (2010) 8.50

1 Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Vögtlin Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Lepori Nico (2011) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 Frehner Simon (2011) 8.50
o Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.50

1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50

1 Erb Dario (2011) 8.50
o Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.50

1 Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.50
o Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50

1 Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 Ambühl Michael (2011) 8.50
o Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.50

1 Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00

+ Schenk Kilian (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00

+ Stern Kevin (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Flavio (2008) 10.00

+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 10.00

1 a Seematter Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Hodler Jan (2008) 10.00

1 b Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Steffen Mathias (2008) 10.00

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00

1 Näf Adrian (2009) 10.00
+ Nauer Levin (2008) 10.00

1 Krummen Matthias (2009) 10.00
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00

1 Jakob Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00

1 Häni Lars (2009) 10.00
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 10.00

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 10.00
+ Catella Ettore (2008) 10.00

1 Gasser Janosch (2008) 10.00
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00

1 b Eggen Levi (2009) 10.00
+ Gerber Janis (2009) 10.00

1 Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00
+ Jaun Sandro (2008) 10.00

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 a Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Eberhard Noel (2008) 9.75

1 b Schärz Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 a Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75

1 b Menegon Christian (2009) 9.75
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Järmann Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 9.75
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.75

1 Geringer Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75

1 a Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 b Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 9.75

1 c Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.00
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.00

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00
- Gafner Milo (2008) 9.00

1 b Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.00
- Guggisberg Michael (2009) 9.00

1 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 9.00
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.00

1 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.00
- Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.00

1 a Gafner Milo (2008) 9.00
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.00

1 b Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.00
- Wyssen Lenny (2009) 9.00

1 c Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.00
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.00
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.00

1 a Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.75
- Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.75

1 b von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.75
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75

1 Meier Lino (2009) 8.75
- Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.75

1 a Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75
- Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75

1 b Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75
- von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.75

1 c Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.75
- Meier Lino (2009) 8.75

1 Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75
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1 Steffen Mathias (2008) 8.75
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.75

1 Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75
o Geringer Samuel (2009) 8.75

1 a Burri Silvan (2008) 8.75
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 b Bähler Dario (2009) 8.75
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75

2 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 a Wehrli Lars (2008) 8.50
o Häni Lars (2009) 8.50

1 b Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 Stern Kevin (2008) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 a Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Menegon Christian (2009) 8.50

1 b Schenk Kilian (2008) 8.50
o Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 8.50
o Wüthrich Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.50

1 Nauer Levin (2008) 8.50
o Näf Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 König Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

1 a Jaun Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 b Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 c Hodler Jan (2008) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50

1 Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50
o Eggen Levi (2009) 8.50

1 a Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 Eberhard Noel (2008) 8.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Catella Ettore (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

+ Anderegg Noel (2006) 10.00

 
1 Strahm Florian (2006) 10.00

+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

 
1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00

+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00

1 a Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 10.00

1 b Oester Levi (2006) 10.00
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Meier André (2006) 10.00

1 Guggisberg André (2006) 10.00
+ Wenger Yann (2006) 10.00

1 Gerber Eric (2006) 10.00
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00

1 Burger David (2007) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Blum Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 10.00

1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75

1 a Gerber Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Haas Fabian (2006) 9.75

1 b Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 9.75

1 c Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 9.75

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.00
- Widmer Simon (2006) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.00
- Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.00

1 Widmer Simon (2006) 9.00
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.00

1 Müller Janick (2006) 9.00
- Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00

1 a Gerber Dario (2007) 9.00
- Müller Janick (2006) 9.00

1 b Galli Micha (2006) 9.00
- Berger Loris (2006) 9.00

1 Berger Loris (2006) 9.00
- Galli Micha (2006) 9.00

1 Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75

1 Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75
- Jost Markus (2007) 8.75

1 a Lepori Mike (2006) 8.75
- Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75

1 b Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.75
- Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75

1 a Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

1 b Jost Markus (2007) 8.75
- Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75
- Lepori Mike (2006) 8.75

1 Wenger Yann (2006) 8.75
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75

1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.75
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75

1 Zingg Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50

1 Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Sieber Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

1 Rolli Michael (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 a Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.50

1 b Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

1 Meier André (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
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1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50

1 Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 a Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 b Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Eric (2006) 8.50

1 c Anderegg Noel (2006) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wiget Adrian (2004) 10.00

+ Thöni Pius (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00

+ Knutti Stefan (2005) 10.00

 
1 Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00

+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00
+ Burger Gabriel (2004) 10.00

1 Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

1 Wenger Loris (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 a Stucki Timon (2005) 9.75
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75

1 b Steiner Raphael (2004) 9.75
+ Flury Nils (2005) 9.75

1 c Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Zbinden David (2004) 9.75

1 a Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75

1 b Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75

1 Matter Max (2005) 9.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75

1 Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Berger Jan (2004) 9.00

1 a Walther Adrian (2004) 9.00
- Moser Michael (2005) 9.00

1 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.00
- Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.00

1 a Schafroth Dario (2004) 9.00
- Schori Kevin (2004) 9.00

1 b Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.00
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.00

1 Moser Michael (2005) 9.00
- Walther Adrian (2004) 9.00

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 9.00
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.00

1 Berger Jan (2004) 9.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00

2 Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75
- Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75

1 a Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.75
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75

1 b Stalder Nick (2005) 8.75
- Probst Elia (2005) 8.75

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 8.75
- Schafroth Dario (2004) 8.75

1 Probst Elia (2005) 8.75
- Stalder Nick (2005) 8.75

1 Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.75
- Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.75

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.75
- Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.75

1 Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75
- Zryd Teo (2004) 8.75

1 Zbinden David (2004) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

1 Sommer Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50

1 Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 a Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.50
o Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50

1 b Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50

1 Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Steiner Raphael (2004) 8.50

1 Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 a Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

1 b Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 Steudler Kevin * 10.00

+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00

 
1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00

+ Wüthrich Jonas 10.00

 
1 Meier Urs (2003) 10.00

+ Häni Roger 10.00

1 Hehlen Nico 10.00
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

1 Michel Kaspar 9.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75

1 Iseli Janis (2003) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Severin 9.75

1 Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Stucki Jürg 9.75

1 Galli Sandro 9.75
+ Mettler Fabio 9.75

1 a Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.75
+ Danz Benoit 9.75

1 b Aebersold Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Boss Andreas 9.75

1 Wüthrich Tim 9.00
- Sommer Martin 9.00

1 Sommer Martin 9.00
- Wüthrich Tim 9.00
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1 Wüthrich Jonas 8.75
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Severin 8.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
o Hehlen Nico 8.50

1 Stucki Jürg 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

1 Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Steudler Kevin * 8.50

1 a Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Michel Kaspar 8.50

1 b Mettler Fabio 8.50
o Galli Sandro 8.50

1 Häni Roger 8.50
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.50

1 Danz Benoit 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Boss Andreas 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


